Delta deild 2013 — 2014

ID Nafn Heimilisfang
448547 | Arnbjorg Stefansdottir Sudurgata 78, 300 Akranes
373505| Asta Egilsdottir Eyrarflot 1, 300 Akranesi
398340 Brynja Helgadottir Holmaflot 2, 300 Akranes
398703 Dagny Emilsdéttir Reykholti, prestssetri, 320 Reykholt
356799 | Elisabet Johannesdottir Hagafl6t 9 300 Akranes
425614 Gudlaug Sverrisdottir Bjarkargrund 16, 300 Akranes
264013|Gyda Bergpdrsdottir Leynisbraut 38, 300 Akranes
291799|Halldora Jonsdottir Reynigrund 26, 300 Akranes
356800 Helga Gunnarsdottir Vogabraut 48, 300 Akranes
264009 Hildur S.porsteinsdottir Birkiasi 43, 210 Gardaba
425607|Inga Stefansdottir Steinahlid, 311 Borgarnes
373507/ Ingibjorg A. Konradsd. Fell, 320 Reykholt
264024 |Jensina Valdimarsdottir Esjuvellir 18, 300 Akranes
264017|J6hanna Karlsdéttir Greenlandsleid 13, 113 Reykjavik
469316|Jonina Erna Arnardottir Porunnargétu 2, 310 Borgarnes
289636|Jonina Eiriksdottir pdrshamar, 320 Reykholt
297887 |Jénina borgrimsdottir Grenhdlum, 356 Snafellsbaer
264022|Kristin R. Thorlacius Skulag6tu 23, 310 Borgarnes
264008 |Sigrun Johannesdottir Reynihvammi 3, 200 Képavogur
356801 |Sigurveig Sigurdardottir Einigrund 25, 300 Akranes
425608 Sjofn G. Vilhjalmsdottir Asgardi, 320, Reykhold
373506/ Soffia Sigurjonsdottir Jorundarholti 27, 300 Akranes
448546 |Séley Sigurpdrsdottir Tungulak, 311 Borgarnes
398702| Theoddra borsteinsdottir Kveldulfsgdtu 23, 310 Borgarnes
398704 |pdrunn Reykdal Arnheidarstodum, 311 Borgarnes
264018|bradur Kristjansdottir Sunnubraut 24, 370 Budardal




Netfang Simi
arnbjorg.stefansdottir@akranes.is 4781817/ 8634379
asta.egilsdottir@akranes.is 4314118 /8471015
brynja.helgadottir@akranes.is 4313231 / 8946065
dagny123@simnet.is 4351112 /8921490
elsajoh@internet.is 4312447 [ 6922918
smarigul@akranes.com 4312787
gydaberg@simnet.is 4312946 / 8494846
halldora.jonsdottir@akranes.is 4312508 / 8643205
helga.gunnarsdottir@akranes.is 4313214 / 8484954
ghsth@simnet.is 4371297
ingastef@salfradi.is 4351530 / 8933260
iak@gbf.is 4351221 / 8602696
gvjv@simnet.is 4312440 / 8999240
johannak@hi.is 4312354 / 8962354
jonina@vesturland.is 4372328 / 6620827
jonina@snorrastofa.is 4351170/ 8656746
gudmsig@vortex.is 4356698 / 8946532
krt@simnet.is 4372133 /8625133
sigrun@frae.is 5540382 / 8986121
sigurveig.sigurdardottir@akranes.is 4312838 /6947812
asgardur@emax.is 4351164 / 8620064
soffiasi@internet.is 4312208 / 8930310
soley@grunnborg.is 4371191 /6910192
teddo@simnet.is 4371068 / 8640858
thorunn@Ibhi.is 4351224 / 8946171
thrudkri@simnet.is 4341124 / 8941824




